LL-101-01
Inside Enclosure:
• LightLink Dimming Module
      (sold separately)
• Mounted Dimming Switch
      (included)
120 / 240V AC PS24V45W-E01D
45W Power Box

3120177-31 (White)
3120177-41 (Nickel)
3120177-51 (Off-White)
Extends round bezel diameter to 3.75"
for retrofit applications requiring a
larger bezel.
LightLink LL-101-01 LL-101-01 Series Dimming Controller, Momentary
(MOM) Switch Interface.
Dims up to 20
Apeiron A1161
LightLink LL-101-04 LL-101-04 Series Controller for Battery Management.
Required when using a Power Box
w/ Battery Backup.
Dims up to 20
Apeiron A1161
E01D Power Box, 45W PS24V45W-E01D Power Box, 45W, 120/240VAC Input, 24VDC
Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts and
Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 9
Apeiron A1161
E01D Power Box, 75W PS24V75W-E01D Power Box, 75W, 120/240VAC input, 24VDC
Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts and
Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 15
Apeiron A1161
E01D Power Box, 120W PS24V120W-E01D Power Box, 120W, 120/240/277VAC Input,
24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts
and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 20
Apeiron A1161
E06E Power Box w/
Battery Backup, 45W
PS24V45W-E06E Battery Backup Power Box, 45W, 120/240VAC
Input, 24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/
Knockouts and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 9
Apeiron A1161
E06E Power Box w/
Battery Backup, 75W
PS24V75W-E06E Battery Backup Power Box, 75W, 120/240VAC
Input, 24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/
Knockouts and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 15
Apeiron A1161
E06E Power Box w/
Battery Backup, 120W
PS24V120W-E06E Battery Backup Power Box, 120W,
120/240/277VAC Input, 24VDC Output, Steel
Enclosure w/ Knockouts and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 20
Apeiron A1161
E05 Power Box, 75W PS24V75W-E05 Power Box, 75W, 120/240/277VAC Input,
24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure.
Powers up to 15
Apeiron A1161
ACCESSORIES